
_-_ _ - _ _ _ _ _ - - - - - - - - - - -

*

b (b
1. CONTRACT 10 CODE FAGE OF PACl3AMENDMENT CF SOLICITATION / MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT ,,,,d DCPM 11/25/98 1 |2.

2. AMENDMENTIMODinCATION NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REQutSITION/ PURCHASE REQ. NO. 5. PROJECT NO. tif appheable)

20 12/16/98 IRM-94 188;

6. ISSUED BY 7. ADMINISTEPED eY Of other than item 6)
(OCIOg,

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Comission i9
Division of Contracts and Property Ngt.
Attn: T 7-I-2 -

,~"contract Management Branch 3
W1shington DC 20555

S. NA'if ANo ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR 4No., street, county, $tsee and ZIP Code) (X) 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOUCtTATION NO.

PulsIr Data Systems 98 DATED (SEE ITEM 11)
Attn: Earl G. Wilkerson
4500 Forbes Boulevard
Suit 2 400 toA. MODinCAflON OF CONTRACT / ORDER NO.
Lanham MD 20706

33-94-188/IRM 94-188
100. OATED (SEE ITEM 13)

CODE |FACIL!TY CODE X 12 10-1993

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS
The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers is extended, is not extended.

Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods:
(I) By completing items 8 and 15, and returning copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment of each copy of the
off t submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-

KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECElVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made
by tebgram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour
rnd drt? specified.

12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA Of reausred)

Acon #: 31X0200.910 Amount oblicated: S73.000.00
13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS / ORDERS,

IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT / ORDER NO, AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.
(X) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER t$ ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Spoofy authonty) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.

8. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT / ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGE $ (such as changes in paymg offsce, appropnateen date, etc.)K SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(bl

C. THl3 SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:

D. OTHER (Spoofy type of modit caten and authontyt provide final f unding iof the remainder of the Contf act.
X

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor is not, @ is required to sign this document and return 2 copies to the issuing office.

14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT / MODIFICATION forgani,ed tty UCF secten headmos, encluchng sohcnatson/ contract subsect matter where fasesbleJ

See The Attached Page

' )dd.;

+ . -

DECA ii

f accpt as provided hereen, all terme and condeoons of the document referenced in item 9A or 10A, as heretofore changed. rema no unchensed and in full force and effect.

ISA. ME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or pnnt) 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFHCER (Type or pant)

88 MJ,
. Sharon D. Stewart

g g Contracting Officer.

#158. C R/O 16C. oATE SiONk6 TED STATES OF AMERICA 16C. DATE $1GNED
.

/ /4.r.o,,.rei,e,en .uit.n,ed to
ri. /-f./f

Cu O v t u ,, C WZ w i A >
JAN M 1998

ai
7 is as. nave of Cow.ct.n. Office,,

9901200407 990107 STANDAW FORM s0 (REV.1o-636PDR CONTR
NRC-33-94-180 PDR



._ _ . _ _ . _ _ _ _ _ -

s. .t

Page 2 of 2

'. 3 Contract No. NRC-33-94-188
*

,

, Modification No. 20
-,

t

The purpose of this modification is to provide incremental funding in the amount of
$73,000 thereby increasing the obligated amount $3,284,815.00 to $3,357,815.00.

,

Accordingly, the following change is hereby made:

Under Paragraph H.3 KEY PERSONNEL - Remove John J. Gilbride, as onsite Project
Manager. Mr. Gilbride left the employee of Puslar Data Inc., and therefore is no longer
associated with this contract.

A summary of obligations for this contract, from date of award through the date of this
action is provided below:

TOTAL FY94 Obligations --$2, 033,000.00
|TOTAL FY95 Obligations $ 300,000.00 !

TOTAL FY96 Obligations $ 300,000.00
TOTAL FY97 Obligations- $ 185,000.00-

TOTAL FY98 Obligations- $ 466,815.00
TOTAL FY99 Obligations- $ 73,000.00 :

Cumulative Total of NRC Obligations: $3,357,815.00

This modification obligates FY99 funds in the amount of $73,000.00

All other terms and conditions of the subject contract remains unchanged.


